CE1N4509en
2018-03-12 Building Technologies
s 4509
ACVATIX™
Electromotoric actuators for
valves
SAX..P..
with a 20 mm stroke

Housing cover Screw (valve stem coupling)
U-bracket
8000060843
Electrical accessories
Note: ASZ7.5
Mechanical Accessory
Example
Delivery
Spare parts
3 / 10
Siemens Electromotoric actuators for valves CE1N4509en
Building Technologies 2018-03-12
Combinations
VPF43.. H100 minV% 100V% ∆pmin
Type Stock no. DN [mm] [m3/h] [m3/h] [kPa] Data sheet
Standard flow VPF43.50F16 S55266-V100 50
20
2.3 15
35
N4315
VPF43.65F24 S55266-V102 65 4.4 25
VPF43.80F35 S55266-V104 80 5.3 34
High flow VPF43.50F25 S55266-V101 50
20
4.3 25
70VPF43.65F35 S55266-V103 65 6 35
VPF43.80F45 S55266-V105 80 7 43
VPF53.. H100 minV% 100V% ∆pmin
Type Stock no. DN [mm] [m3/h] [m3/h] [kPa] Data sheet
Standard flow VPF53.50F16 S55266-V112 50
20
2.3 15
35
N4316
VPF53.65F24 S55266-V114 65 4.4 25
VPF53.80F35 S55266-V116 80 5.3 34
High flow VPF53.50F25 S55266-V113 50
20
4.3 25
70VPF53.65F35 S55266-V115 65 6 35
VPF53.80F45 S55266-V117 80 7 43
Product documentation
Detailed Informations about the New Generation actuators can be found in the Basic
documentation for actuators (P4040).
Notes